	51 

	52

	53

	54

	55

	56

	57

	58

	59

	160

	161

	162

	163

	164

	165

	166

	167

	168

	169

	270

	271

	272

	273

	274

	275

	276

	277

	278

	279

	380

	381

	382

	383

	384

	385

	386

	387

	388

	389

	490

	491

	492

	493

	494

	495

	496

	497

	498

	499

	5100

	51 

	52

	53

	54

	55

	56

	57

	58

	59

	160

	161

	162

	163

	164

	165

	166

	167

	168

	169

	270

	271

	272

	273

	274

	275

	276

	277

	278

	279

	380

	381

	382

	383

	384

	385

	386

	387

	388

	389

	490

	491

	492

	493

	494

	495

	496

	497

	498

	499

	5100

	Síla
	
	
	Zbraň TvT:
	SZ
	út.
	obr.
	dél.
	Zbraň SS:
	SZ
	Út.
	M
	S
	V
	PES

	Obratnost
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Živ:

	Odolnost
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Út:

	Charisma
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Ob:

	Inteligence
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Druh:

	Velikost
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jméno:
	Úroveň:
	Nosnost zák:
	Postřeh:
	Náh.:
	Hled.:
	Maximálně:

	Rasa:
	Zkušenost:
	Malá:
	Objekty:
	
	
	Životů:

	Povolání:
	Výška:
	Střední:
	Mechanismy:
	
	
	Magů:

	Specializace:
	Váha:
	Velká:
	
	Magů v meči:

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35


OSOBNÍ DENÍK



      Vybavení

	Útočné Č.

Útok Tvt
	SZ
	Útočnost
	Síla:
	CELKEM
	
	Obranné Č. 

Obrana Tvt
	Zbroj
	Zbraň
	Obr
	Štít
	Jiné
	CELKEM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Útok  SS
	
	
	
	
	
	Obrana  SS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Věc
	Váha
	Věc
	Váha
	
	Schopnosti:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Celkem:
	mn
	
	
	


	KOUZLA

	Název
	Popis
	Magů
	Vyv.
	Název
	Popis
	Magů
	Vyv.

	
	Hraničářská kouzla
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Kouzla pocestných
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


PENÍZE:    Zlaťáky:

Stříbrňáky:

Měďáky:

	Jednotky
	Desítky
	Stovky
	Tisíce

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10


	Název
	Kouzla meče-Popis
	Trv.
	Magů
	Název
	Popis
	Magů.
	Vyv.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Psychická kouzla
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Vlastnost
	Zbylé prof.

	Síla
	

	Obratnost
	

	Odolnost
	

	Charisma
	

	Inteligence
	

	Pohyblivost
	
	

	Naložení-Mírné
	
	

	Naložení-Střední 
	
	

	Naložení-Velké
	
	

	

	Další náklad-Prsteny,lektvary,…

	Věc
	Váha

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Celkem
	mn

	Celkový náklad
	mn


                Dovednosti                                                                Zbylé profibody 

	Dovednost
	Vlastnost
	Stupeň
	Past
	Prof. celkem

	  
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	                                                                          
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


                   Mimosmyslové schopnosti
 Naložení




	Vlastnost
	Stupeň znalosti
	Žádné
	*

	 Telekineze
	
	Malé
	*

	Pyrokineze
	
	Střední
	*

	Telepatie
	
	Velké
	*


